  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
September, 2001 – Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
BC846ALT1/D
BC846ALT1 Series
BC846, BC847 and BC848 are Preferred Devices
General Purpose
Transistors

2. Alumina = 0.4 � 0.3 � 0.024 in. 99.5% alumina.
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
SOT–23
CASE 318
STYLE 6
BC846ALT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MARKING DIAGRAM
xx  M
xx = Device Code
= (See Table)
M = Date Code
1
2
3
Preferred  devices are recommended choices for future use
and best overall value.
COLLECTOR
3
1
BASE
2
EMITTER
BC846ALT3 SOT–23 10,000/Tape & Reel
BC846BLT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
BC846BLT3 SOT–23 10,000/Tape & Reel
BC847ALT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
BC847BLT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
BC847CLT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
BC847CLT3 SOT–23 10,000/Tape & Reel
BC848ALT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
BC848BLT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
BC848BLT3 SOT–23 10,000/Tape & Reel
BC848CLT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
BC849BLT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
BC849CLT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
BC850BLT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
BC850CLT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
BC846ALT1 Series